— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 11/09/2024
PTN000017 - MANVI SINGH
*Period Opening Bal.: 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
19/03/2022 IN SA2100396544 41613 DEVANAND SHARMA 990.00 0.00 990.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
09/04/2022 IN SA2200011623 1010762 DR ALOK SINGH 6,250.00 0.00 7,240.00
19a.MLS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-34,35,36,37 ...
09/04/2022 IN SA2200011727 1010856 KAVITA KUMARI 700.00 0.00 7,940.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11
12/04/2022 IN SA2200014522 1013452 RANI GITA SINHA 2,968.00 0.00 10,908.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-12 .
13/04/2022 IN SA2200018026 1016852 SHANTANU SINGH 1,562.00 0.00 12,470.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26
14/04/2022 IN SA2200018320 1017141 SHIV NARAYAN 2,688.00 0.00 15,158.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-27 .
16/04/2022 IN SA2200021117 1019879 ARNAV VATS 1,120.00 0.00 16,278.00
324 FIXED ABP ORTHODONTIC-11
30/04/2022 RC 6010733 0.00 15,288.00 990.00
Bank Transfer
13/05/2022 IN SA2200057999 1057825 ARYAN RAJ 1,562.00 0.00 2,552.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36
19/05/2022 IN SA2200066930 1066746 NITU PRASAD 2,688.00 0.00 5,240.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-26 .
24/05/2022 IN SA2200073939 1078072 RITWIK RAJ 1,764.00 0.00 7,004.00
424 TMJ SPLINT ( FUNCTIONAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, OCCLUSAL SPLINT )-11 .
30/05/2022 IN SA2200082560 1082418 SUNITA PRASAD 1,562.00 0.00 8,566.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
31/05/2022 IN SA2200083537 1083402 SUMIT MISHRA 2,688.00 0.00 11,254.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-16 .
07/06/2022 RC 6026852 0.00 10,264.00 990.00
Bank Transfer
11/06/2022 IN SA2200099839 1099668 ROHIT ANAND 1,562.00 0.00 2,552.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
17/06/2022 IN SA2200108463 1108277 ABHIMANYU SINGH 672.00 0.00 3,224.00
419 SOFT NIGHT GUARD-
23/06/2022 IN SA2200117220 1117004 AYUSHI 616.00 0.00 3,840.00
422 DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER-
01/07/2022 RC 6036894 0.00 2,850.00 990.00
Bank Transfer
02/07/2022 IN SA2200130536 1130322 VARSHA KUMARI 1,400.00 0.00 2,390.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-
11/07/2022 IN SA2200141841 1141615 GUL SANOBAR REHMANI 3,125.00 0.00 5,515.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
16/07/2022 IN SA2200151205 1150955 SIMRAN 1,562.00 0.00 7,077.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
27/07/2022 RC 6047123 0.00 6,087.00 990.00
Bank Transfer
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

30/07/2022 IN SA2200171992 1171712 SHREYA SINGH 656.00 0.00 1,646.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-21
27/08/2022 RC 6060527 0.00 656.00 990.00
Bank Transfer
09/09/2022 IN SA2200230158 1229796 GEETA SINGH 2,688.00 0.00 3,678.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-3S
14/09/2022 IN SA2200235822 1235439 RAHUL KR PANDEY 1,465.00 0.00 5,143.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15
15/09/2022 N SA2200238438 1238069 BHASKAR SRIVASTAVA 2,688.00 0.00 7,831.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-27
21/09/2022 RC 6071974 0.00 6,841.00 990.00
Bank Transfer
21/09/2022 IN SA2200247304 1246908 PAWAN KR SINGH 7,324.00 0.00 8,314.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,45
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 A7 A8
26/09/2022 N SA2200254452 1254038 SAMIKSHA 1,313.00 0.00 9,627.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-11
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Bl
26/09/2022 IN SA2200254296 1253882 SIKHA KASHYAP 1,465.00 0.00 11,092.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16
27/09/2022 IN SA2200256151 1255738 USHA DEVI 5,859.00 0.00 16,951.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,15
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A6 AT
28/09/2022 IN 2209101081 7000101 U/L Based On Sales Orders 112. RIDHI 1,313.00 0.00 18,264.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41
01/10/2022 IN SA2200261796 1261406 MRINAL ANAND 1,465.00 0.00 19,729.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16
07/10/2022 IN SA2200267022 1266645 ADITI KUMARL 2,888.00 0.00 22,617.00
14 IPS E.MAX PRESS VENEER
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, LAYERING-11 .
09/10/2022 RC 6079236 0.00 14,302.00 8,315.00
Bank Transfer
14/10/2022 IN SA2200276246 1275875 USHA DEVI 7,324.00 0.00 15,639.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-43 ,44
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, A A6 AT
25/10/2022 IN 2210131681 7002839 U/L Based On Sales Orders 3011. KUMAR NIRAV 1,313.00 0.00 16,952.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,31 .
27/10/2022 RC 6087670 0.00 7,324.00 9,628.00
Bank Transfer
04/11/2022 IN 2211145301 7003951 UPPPER Based On Sales Orders 4187. AYUSHI 656.00 0.00 10,284.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
05/11/2022 IN SA2200304255 1303874 USHA DEVI 1,465.00 0.00 11,749.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

10/11/2022 IN SA2200309283 1308924 MIMANSHA CHOUDHARY 1,465.00 0.00 13,214.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-26

10/11/2022 IN SA2200309308 1308949 PUSHPA JHA 8,789.00 0.00 22,003.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-21 ,22
;23,24 25 ,26

11/11/2022 RC 6094275 0.00 10,758.00 11,245.00
Bank Transfer
13/11/2022 IN SA2200314333 1313969 HARSH MANDLIK 1,465.00 0.00 12,710.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-16
17/11/2022 IN SA2200320029 1319660 MIRA KUMARI 1,465.00 0.00 14,175.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44
25/11/2022 RC 6099730 0.00 13,184.00 991.00
Bank Transfer
10/12/2022 IN SA2200350801 1350876 ANJALI GIRI 1,465.00 0.00 2,456.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 11/09/2024 Page 2 of 12



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

17/12/2022 IN SA2200361215 1361683 RAJKUMARI DEVI 4,394.00 0.00 6,850.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AT

19/12/2022 IN SA2200362087 1362560 BAIDYANATH SINGH 2,930.00 0.00 9,780.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17 ,35

22/12/2022 IN SA2200367452 1367922 SULEKHA SINHA 5,376.00 0.00 15,156.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE-14 ,15

23/12/2022 RC 6112515 0.00 4,395.00 10,761.00
Bank Transfer
26/12/2022 RC 6113489 0.00 9,770.00 991.00
Bank Transfer
29/12/2022 IN SA2200376589 1377049 BAIDYANATH SINGH 1,465.00 0.00 2,456.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-47
29/12/2022 IN SA2200376244 1376708 PRAMOD KUMAR 2,688.00 0.00 5,144.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-1S5 .
31/12/2022 IN SA2200379665 1380133 REKHA SINGH 3,917.00 0.00 9,061.00

01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
PLUS W/DIE-14 ,36

03/01/2023 IN 2301226121 7011458 L1 Based On Sales Orders 12106. POOJA 656.00 0.00 9,717.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-41 .
03/01/2023 IN SA2200383140 1383611 NANCY GUPTA 2,930.00 0.00 12,647.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-44 ,47
05/01/2023 RC 6117494 0.00 8,070.00 4,577.00
Bank Transfer
21/01/2023 RC 6124915 0.00 3,586.00 991.00
Bank Transfer
21/01/2023 IN SA2200408149 1408615 PRITY SHARMA 2,966.00 0.00 3,957.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-22 .
21/01/2023 IN SA2200407731 1408201 DEV BRAT RANJAN 2,930.00 0.00 6,887.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36 ,47
21/01/2023 IN SA2200408061 1408527 PRITY SHARMA 656.00 0.00 7,543.00
308 HAWLEY APPLIANCE (H.A)-41
25/01/2023 RC 6126523 0.00 3,622.00 3,921.00
Bank Transfer
28/01/2023 IN SA2200416285 1416741 ROHIT PATEL 840.00 0.00 4,761.00

19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-47

30/01/2023 IN 2301266681 7014886 Based On Sales Orders 15715. SHIVANI JHA 656.00 0.00 5,417.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINERX-11 .

31/01/2023 IN SA2200420634 1421079 SARITA DEVI 1,465.00 0.00 6,882.00

19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

04/02/2023 IN SA2200427574 1428003 ROHIT PATEL 625.00 0.00 7,507.00
19¢.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
CERAMIC LAYERING-47

14/02/2023 IN SA2200440379 1440797 ANKUSH KUMAR 1,465.00 0.00 8,972.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37

17/02/2023 IN SA2200446019 1446413 SADHANA GUPTA 788.00 0.00 9,760.00
288a. ACRYLIC RPD 2-3 TEETH
SETTING (LOWER)-36 ,37

18/02/2023 IN SA2200446526 1446919 SADHANA GUPTA 2,930.00 0.00 12,690.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-14 ,35

24/02/2023 IN SA2200455718 1456104 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 1,365.00 0.00 3,821.00
27b. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-34
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

24/02/2023 IN SA2200455726 1456112 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 3,969.00 0.00 7,790.00
SINGLE ATTACHMENT (Patrix&OT

28/02/2023 IN SA2200459980 1460364 SADHANA GUPTA 788.00 0.00 8,578.00
288b. ACRYLIC RPD 2-3 TEETH
ACRYLISING (LOWER)-36 37

02/03/2023 IN 2303314821 7019027  Based On Sales Orders 20326. SWATI KANDARI 1,313.00 0.00 9,891.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINERY-LLAL ..

04/03/2023 IN SA2200466325 1466699 REKHA DEVI 8,064.00 0.00 17,955.00

02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
BRUXCARE-16 ,17 ,18

04/03/2023 IN SA2200466479 1466853 RAJA SINGH 2,688.00 0.00 20,643.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-46

06/03/2023 IN SA2200468705 1469074 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH 3,806.00 0.00 24,449.00

27c. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
CERAMIC LAYERING-34 ,35, 99a
MATRIX METAL FRAMEWORK WITH
ACRYLIC FOR SINGLE TOOTH
REPLACEMENT DIRECT
DELIVERY-36 , 99b MATRIX METAL
FRAMEWORK WITH ACRYLIC FOR
EACH ADDITIONAL TOOTH DIRECT

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DELIVERY-37 .
07/03/2023 IN SA2200470108 1470484 ROHIT SINGH 2,930.00 0.00 27,379.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46
09/03/2023 IN SA2200473532 1473906 PRITHWIRAJ SARKER 1,654.00 0.00 29,033.00
424 TMJ SPLINT ( FUNCTIONAL
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, OCCLUSAL SPLINT )-21 .
11/03/2023 RC 6147296 0.00 10,842.00 18,191.00
Bank Transfer
13/03/2023 IN 2303329471 7020348 Based On Sales Orders 21869. RAUSHAN KUMAR 656.00 0.00 18,847.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
17/03/2023 RC 6150103 0.00 13,724.00 5,123.00
Bank Transfer
24/03/2023 RC 6153076 0.00 4,132.00 991.00
Bank Transfer
27/03/2023 IN SA2200497625 1497959 SABITA SINGH RAI 1,465.00 0.00 2,456.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17
29/03/2023 IN 2303359191 7022957 Based On Sales Orders 24915. ANNU ANKITA RANI 656.00 0.00 3,112.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-41 .
04/04/2023 IN 2304373281 34000773 Based On Sales Orders 363. SHIVANI JHA 656.00 0.00 3,768.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-32
04/04/2023 IN 2304373241 34000672 Based On Sales Orders 279. PRITTY SHARMA 656.00 0.00 4,424.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-21 .
06/04/2023 IN SA2300007285 31007267 MOHAMMAD RIYAZUDDIN 4,394.00 0.00 8,818.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-45 ,46
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AT .
11/04/2023 IN 2304386761 34001787 Based On Sales Orders 1347. RAVI KUMAR 630.00 0.00 9,448.00

SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm
(MOUTH GUARD)-11

14/04/2023 IN SA2300016863 31016847 ADITI KUMARI 7,324.00 0.00 16,772.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-31 ,33
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AL A2 A3
16/04/2023 RC 16005719 0.00 6,336.00 10,436.00
Bank Transfer
19/04/2023 IN 2304405611 34003594 U/L Based On Sales Orders 3247. ANU ANKITA RANI 1,313.00 0.00 11,749.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-21,31 ..
19/04/2023 IN SA2300022960 31022951 PREMLATHA KUMARI 1,465.00 0.00 13,214.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-17
24/04/2023 RC 16009056 0.00 10,758.00 2,456.00
Bank Transfer
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26/04/2023 IN SA2300030352 31030333 PREMLATA KUMARI 2,930.00 0.00 5,386.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 16

27/04/2023 IN 2304433831 34006170  upper Based On Sales Orders 5941. SHAILZA SINGH 656.00 0.00 6,042.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-LL .

28/04/2023 IN SA2300034044 31034018 SHABNAM SINGH 840.00 0.00 6,882.00

19b.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE METAL
TRIAL FOR LAYERING-35

02/05/2023 IN SA2300037424 31037396 HARSH MANDLIK 1,465.00 0.00 8,347.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-27

03/05/2023 RC 16013762 0.00 5,891.00 2,456.00
Bank Transfer
03/05/2023 IN SA2300038853 31038824 ALKA SINGH 2,688.00 0.00 5,144.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARE-15 .
04/05/2023 IN 2305456801 34008224 U1 Based On Sales Orders 8242. AYUSHI 656.00 0.00 5,800.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER}-11
08/05/2023 RC 16016382 0.00 4,809.00 991.00
Bank Transfer
10/05/2023 IN 2305474801 34009965 U/L Based On Sales Orders 10269. HONEY AGRAWAL 630.00 0.00 1,621.00

SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm
(MOUTH GUARD)-41

10/05/2023 IN SA2300047362 31047331 SHABNAM SINGH 625.00 0.00 2,246.00
19¢.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE
CERAMIC LAYERING-35

10/05/2023 IN SA2300047549 31047517 BIKASH KUMAR 1,465.00 0.00 3,711.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-36

12/05/2023 IN 2305473321 34010708 Based On Sales Orders 11083. HONEY AGRAWAL 1,465.00 0.00 5,176.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-22

12/05/2023 IN SA2300050555 31050521 MANISHA RAL 4,394.00 0.00 9,570.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-11 ,12

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 2

12/05/2023 IN SA2300050542 31050508 ANIL KUMAR 1,465.00 0.00 11,035.00
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-37

12/05/2023 IN SA2300050380 31050346 SHANTI DEVI 2,688.00 0.00 13,723.00
02 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, BRUXCARES36

17/05/2023 RC 16020919 0.00 8,579.00 5,144.00

Bank Transfer
24/05/2023 IN TI1/35000975 31065361 MANAS RANJAN SWAIN 630.00 0.00 5,774.00

SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm
(MOUTH GUARD)-11

24/05/2023 IN TI/35001093 31065478 SUBHALAXMI SWAIN 630.00 0.00 6,404.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm
(MOUTH GUARD)-11

24/05/2023 IN SA2300065011 31066128 PAWAN SINGH 8,552.00 0.00 14,956.00
27b. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-21
22,23, 95 PRECISION FOR
ADDITIONAL ATTACHMENT-24 ,
SINGLE ATTACHMENT (Patrix&OT
Cap)(Upto 2 teeth)-23

26/05/2023 IN TI/35001807 31069156 MAHENDRA THAKUR 2,688.00 0.00 17,644.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 4 UNITS-46
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31/05/2023 IN SA2300073508 31076757 PAWAN SINGH 4,904.00 0.00 8,583.00
27c. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
CERAMIC LAYERING-21 ,22 ,23,
102a MATRIX METAL FRAMEWORK
WITH LIGHT CURE COMPOSITE
FOR SINGLE TOOETH
REPLACEMENT DIRECT
DELIVERY-24 , 102bMATRIX METAL
FRAMEWORK WITH LIGHT CURE
COMPOSITE FOR ADDITIONAL
TOOtH DIRECT DELIVERY-25 ,26

02/06/2023 IN TI/35004236 31080404 UMAMA TABREZ 578.00 0.00 9,161.00
DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER
(RETAINER)-21

27/06/2023 IN T1/35012733 31119258 SWATI KANDARI 656.00 0.00 9,817.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
(RETAINER)-21

29/06/2023 IN TI/35013388 31122506 RIYA 656.00 0.00 10,473.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
(RETAINER)-11

01/07/2023 IN TI/35014631 31126409 ADITI KUMARI 5,859.00 0.00 16,332.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, DEL.)-12,13,22,23 .
01/07/2023 RC 16041278 0.00 8,170.00 8,162.00
Bank Transfer
04/07/2023 IN T1/35015614 31129980 AISHANYA SHREE 1,313.00 0.00 9,475.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
07/07/2023 IN T1/35018018 31134664 HONEY AGRAWAL 687.00 0.00 10,162.00
HARD NIGHT GUARD 2 mm
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (MOUTHGUARD)-4L .
08/07/2023 RC 16045064 0.00 8,484.00 1,678.00
Bank Transfer
11/07/2023 IN T1/35021478 31140592 NAJAF ABBAS JAFRI 1,155.00 0.00 2,833.00

ANTERIOR BITE PLANE FIXED
(BITE PLANE)-21

12/07/2023 IN TI1/35022160 31141629 ADARSH KUMAR 6,271.00 0.00 9,104.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, D EL)'12113122r23
20/07/2023 IN T1/35031700 31154672 TANU PRIYA 1,378.00 0.00 10,482.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11,41 .
21/07/2023 IN T1/35033747 31156990 CHARU DAYAL 689.00 0.00 11,171.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11
22/07/2023 RC 16051704 0.00 8,113.00 3,058.00
Bank Transfer
26/07/2023 IN TI/35040488 31164357 RAVSHAN KUMAR 689.00 0.00 3,747.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-41 .
28/07/2023 IN T1/35043721 31167732 SUBHOD KUMAR SINGH 5,914.00 0.00 9,661.00

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 4 UNITS-36,37

04/08/2023 IN TI1/35054650 31179096 JAWED ALI KHAN 5,914.00 0.00 15,575.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 4 UNITS-24,27

07/08/2023 RC 16058988 0.00 8,670.00 6,905.00
Bank Transfer
09/08/2023 IN T1/35062710 31187325 ANANYA CHAUDHARY 689.00 0.00 7,594.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (RETAINER)-11 .
11/08/2023 IN T1/35064944 31189629 NUSRAT PARVEEN 1,664.00 0.00 9,258.00

DENTCARE ACRYLIC IMPACT PD
SINGLE TOOTH (DIRECT DEL.)-47
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19/08/2023 IN T1/35077570 31202231 RAJEEV RANJAN 3,145.00 0.00 4,136.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS
PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6
UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24

23/08/2023 IN TI/35082922 31207614 RITA SINGH 1,568.00 0.00 5,704.00
DENTCARE DMLS PFM
CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37

25/08/2023 IN TI/35086691 31211408 PRIYANKA 693.00 0.00 6,397.00
SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm
(MOUTH GUARD)-31

25/08/2023 IN TI/35086588 31211305 REKHA SINGH 2,957.00 0.00 9,354.00
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE
UPTO 4 UNITS-37

29/08/2023 RC 16068418 0.00 8,363.00 991.00
Bank Transfer
30/08/2023 IN TI/35092297 31217070 VIDHI ROY 1,378.00 0.00 2,369.00
HAWLEY APPLIANCE
